



MANALI

PETROCHEMICALS

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

Registered Office: "SPIC House",
No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Website: www.manalipetro.com

Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024

₹ in Lakh)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited			
Total Income from Operations	25,628	33,352	1,03,235	1,17,709
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	1,354	241	3,889	6,997
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	800	241	3,335	6,997
Net Profit for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	130	(46)	1,921	5,068
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	296	271	3,024	5,694
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	8,603	8,603	8,603	8,603
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March			97,567	95,834
Earnings Per Share (EPS) ₹ 5/- each (Basic and Diluted)	0.08	(0.03)	1.12	2.95

Note:

1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47 (1) (b):

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited			
Total Income from operations	19,048	26,639	79,763	1,02,906
Profit Before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	695	225	(204)	6,720
Profit Before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	141	225	(758)	6,720
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Tax Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(203)	133	(925)	5,081
Total Comprehensive Income	(206)	277	(947)	5,217

2. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 0.75 (15%) per share on 17,19,99,229 equity shares of ₹ 5/- each for the financial year 2023-24, subject to approval of Members at the Annual General Meeting.

3. The figures for quarter ended 31st March are the balancing figures between audited annual figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the previous financial year.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / yearly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results is available in the website of the Company www.manalipetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges.

NSE URL - <https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=MANALIPETC>

BSE URL - <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/manali-petrochemical-ltd/manalipetro/500268/>

By order of the Board

For Manali Petrochemicals Limited

R Chandrasekar

Managing Director

DIN: 06374821

Place : Chennai

Date : May 13, 2024

PTL

Enterprises Limited

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Areekal Mansion, Near Manorama Junction, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682036, Kerala, India

CIN: L25111KL1959PLC009300

Website: www.ptlenterprise.com, Email: investors@ptlenterprise.com

Tel: (0484) - 4012046, 4012047, Fax: (0484) - 4012048

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

₹ LAKHS

SL. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(AUDITED)			
1	Total income from operations	1,608.30	1,607.42	6,434.99	6,434.11
2	Net profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	1,314.59	1,271.05	5,366.61	5,333.81
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,314.59	1,271.05	5,366.61	5,333.81
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	556.44	246.78	2,356.03	2,327.63
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,132.48	(167.04)	16,675.03	14,359.20
6	Paid-up equity share capital (equity shares of ₹ 1 each)	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves			53,445.62	39,118.53
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (not annualised)				
	Basic (₹)	0.42	0.19	1.78	1.76
	Diluted (₹)	0.42	0.19	1.78	1.76

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) & BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ptlenterprise.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

PTL ENTERPRISES LTD.

Sd/-

ONKAR KANWAR

CHAIRMAN

Place: Gurugram

Date: May 14, 2024

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED

Regd.Off: No.94, TVH Belicia Towers,
Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaipuram,
Chennai - 600028.

Website: www.matrimony.com

CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432

matrimony.com

bharat

matrimony

Sl. No.	Particulars	Extract of statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)		
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,609	50,751	11,996
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,535	6,471	1,351
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,535	6,471	1,351
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,173	4,955	1,140
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,155	4,911	1,160
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,113	1,113	1,113
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		28,037	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each)			
	1. Basic:	5.27	22.26	5.12
	2. Diluted:	5.27	22.25	5.12

Note:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	12,517	50,342	11,917
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,518	6,384	1,363
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,152	4,845	1,147

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on May 13, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 14, 2024 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Matrimony.com Limited,

Murugavel J

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai

Date : May 14, 2024

NELCAST LIMITED CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518 Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101. Tel : 08624 - 251266. Fax: 08624 - 252066. Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com											
STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024											
(₹ in lakhs)											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		3 Months Ended			Year Ended		3 Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	29921.20	32297.46	31517.76	128121.60	128011.84	29921.20	32297.46	31517.76	128121.60	128011.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional* and/or Extraordinary items)	540.83	1388.25	599.22	5081.84	4031.70	540.83	1388.25	599.22	5081.84	4031.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional* and/or Extraordinary items)	591.81	3117.06	599.22	6861.63	4031.70	591.81	3117.06	599.22	6861.63	4031.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional* and/or Extraordinary items)	506.54	2553.06	448.40	5441.12	2973.54	506.54	2553.06	448.40	5441.12	2973.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	541.35	2536.77	455.19	5427.03	2933.19	541.35	2536.77	455.19	5427.03	2933.19
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)				50179.06	45100.04				50179.06	45100.04
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (EPS for the Quarters are not annualised)										
	Basic	0.58	2.93	0.52	6.25	3.42	0.58	2.93	0.52	6.25	3.42
	Diluted	0.58	2.93	0.52	6.25	3.42	0.58	2.93	0.52	6.25	3.42

Notes :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nelcast.com.

* The Company has Exceptional Items of Rs. 50.98 Lakhs is on account of profit on sale of land during the quater ended 31st March 2024 and Rs. 1779.79 Lakhs for the year ended 31st March 2024.

Place : Chennai

Date : 13.05.2024

For Nelcast Limited

P. Deepak

Managing Director

AARTI

PHARMALABS

CIN: L24100GJ2019PLC110964

Registered Office: Plot No. 22/C/1 & 22/C/2, 1st Phase, GIDC Vapi- 396195, Valsad, Gujarat.

Corporate Office: 204, Udyog Kshetra, 2nd Floor, Mulund Goregaon Link Road, Mulund West, Mumbai- 400080, Maharashtra

Website: www.aartipharmlabs.com; Email: investorrelations@aartipharmlabs.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024

(₹ in lakhs except for Share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter ended			Year ended		Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Dec-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-23
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	42,050	37,349	37,427	1,51,314	1,51,253	50,780	45,008	48,580	1,85,750	1,94,755
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,128	6,744	5,674	27,452	23,336	9,575	7,382	5,884	30,049	26,077
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9,128	6,744	5,674	27,452	23,336	9,575	7,382	5,884	30,049	26,077
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,302	4,819	3,999	20,065	17,173	6,525	5,276	4,287	21,690	19,349
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	6,191	4,889	3,937	20,078	17,103	6,436	5,306	3,782	21,645	19,004
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531	4,531
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	1,57,615	1,39,326	-	-	-	1,71,173	1,51,317
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	1,62,146	1,43,857	-	-	-	1,75,704	1,55,848
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic:	6.95	5.32	4.41	22.14	18.95	7.20	5.82	4.73	23.93	21.35
	2. Diluted:	6.95	5.32	4.41	22.14	18.95	7.20	5.82	4.73	23.93	21.35

Notes:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.aartipharmlabs.com

2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 13, 2024

3. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

4. The Company has identified only one segment i.e. Pharmaceuticals as reporting segment.

Place: Mumbai

Date: May 13, 2024

For AARTI PHARMALABS LIMITED

Sd/-

Hetal Gogri Gala

Vice Chairperson & Managing Director

DIN: 00005499

		RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED (CIN: L31300MH1992PLC067802) Regd. Off.: Ram Ratna House, Victoriamill Compound (Utopia City), Pandurang Budha Karm Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 013. Tel: +91 - 22 - 2494 9009/ 2492 4144 Email Id: investorrelations.rwl@rrglobal.com ♦ Website: www.rsrshramik.com							
		EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024							
(₹ in lakhs)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Refer Note 2)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	67493.44	64206.09	261514.04	232816.88	80338.59	72441.35	298324.79	264959.87
2.	Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1834.12	1819.81	6884.55	5714.51	2341.57	2197.66	7464.03	6440.82
3.	Net Profit (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1834.12	1819.81	6884.55	5714.51	2341.57	2197.66	7464.03	6440.82
4.	Net Profit after tax (Share of Owners of the Company) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1560.15	1382.55	5039.68	4290.69	1760.07	1506.31	5226.15	4489.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Share of Owners of the Company)	2352.41	2308.12	11823.28	5007.74	2552.84	2411.31	12001.57	5121.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date			37904.47	28207.05			38840.40	28964.68
8.	Earnings per share*								
	- Basic (in ₹)	3.55	3.14	11.45	9.75	4.00	3.42	11.88	10.20
	- Diluted (in ₹)	3.55	3.14	11.45	9.75	4.00	3.42	11.88	10.20

*Basic and Diluted Earnings per share are not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023.

Notes:

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th May, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th May, 2024.

2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 and 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were subjected to Limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.rsrshramik.com.

4. Previous period/year figures have been re-grouped or re-classified wherever applicable, to conform to current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED

Sd/-

Tribhuvanprasad Rameshwarlal Kabra

Chairman

DIN : 00091375

Place : Silvassa

Dated : 14th May, 2024

financial expert in